7/14/2021 SCE-TSH100 - Saginaw Control and Engineering
Saginaw Control and Engineering
95 Midland Road Saginaw, MI 48638-5770
(800) 234-6871 - Fax: (989) 799-4524
Application
PTC (Positive Temperature Coefficient)
Din rail clip design for 35mm Din Rail. Designed for protection from low
temperatures, condensation and corrosion. Touch Safe with 2 screw terminal
for standard AWG 14 wire. 110-240V AC or DC.
Industry Standards - (IS24)
 UL Component Recognized
Notes
UL File #E358386
Similar Part Numbers
SCE-TSH150Heater - 150W
SCE-TSH25Heater - 25W
SCE-TSH50Heater - 50W
SCE-TSH75Heater - 75W
Installation Information
 Touch Safe Heaters
SCE-TSH100SCE-TSH100
Product Specifications:
Part Number: SCE-TSH100
Description: Heater - 100W
Height: 5.51"
Width: 2.76"
Depth: 2.48"
Price Code: P1
List Price: $179.67
Catalog Page: 380
Est. Ship Weight: 0.86 lbs
Max. Current : 5 Amp